1 of 5
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.    © 2015 - 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/20/24
T381L G2

SL Silver
WH White
Ordering Example: T381L HTYPE G2 WDIM HALR 90CRI PDIM FL BL
3 of 5
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.    © 2015 - 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/20/24
T381L G2
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
11W/16W VERTICAL CYLINDER LED
T381L G2
PERFORMANCE DATA1
Notes:
1 Performance data, including Rated Life, is based on measurements of an individual fixture operating in a 25˚C ambient.
Catalog Number
Input
Voltage
Input Watts
(Typical) Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated Life
(Hours)
T381L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1142 104 50,000
T381L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1121 102 50,000
T381L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1159 105 50,000
T381L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 1063 97 50,000
T381L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 986 90 50,000
T381L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 968 88 50,000
T381L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1001 91 50,000
T381L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 918 83 50,000
T381L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1142 104 50,000
T381L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1121 102 50,000
T381L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1159 105 50,000
T381L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 1063 97 50,000
T381L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1007 92 50,000
T381L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 989 90 50,000
T381L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1022 93 50,000
T381L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 937 85 50,000
T381L G2 30K SPW PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1054 96 50,000
T381L G2 30K SPW PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1034 94 50,000
T381L G2 30K SPW PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1069 97 50,000
T381L G2 30K SPW PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 981 89 50,000
T381L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1209 110 50,000
T381L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1187 108 50,000
T381L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1227 112 50,000
T381L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 1126 102 50,000
T381L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1069 97 50,000
T381L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1050 95 50,000
T381L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1085 99 50,000
T381L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 995 90 50,000
T381L G2 35K SPW PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1080 98 50,000
T381L G2 35K SPW PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1060 96 50,000
T381L G2 35K SPW PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1096 100 50,000
T381L G2 35K SPW PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 1005 91 50,000
T381L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1230 112 50,000
T381L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1208 110 50,000
T381L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1249 114 50,000
T381L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 1145 104 50,000
T381L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 11.0 1090 99 50,000
T381L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 11.0 1070 97 50,000
T381L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 11.0 1106 101 50,000
T381L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 11.0 1015 92 50,000
T381L G2 WDIM HALR 90CRI SP (Full-On) 120V 15.8 1074 68 50,000